Supreme Court

Series 1456

Accession #:

Series 1457

Accession #:

Series 1459

Accession #:

Series 1470

Accession #:

Accession #:

Series 3942

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Series 25936

Accession #:

Series 25937

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Bankruptcy minute books

120166 Dates:

File Ranges:
Bankruptcy docket book

120167 Dates:

File Ranges:

Decisions record book

82180 Dates:

File Ranges:
Case files
60003 Dates:

File Ranges:
60004 Dates:

File Ranges:

Declarations of intention and certificate of citizenship record books

62909 Dates:

File Ranges:
82009 Dates:

File Ranges:
166386 Dates:

File Ranges:

Minute book indexes

166537 Dates:

File Ranges:

Registers of actions

166387 Dates:

File Ranges:
166395 Dates:

File Ranges:
166396 Dates:

File Ranges:
166397 Dates:

File Ranges:

Mar 02 1867 - Dec
Mar 02 1867 - Oct
Jan 03 1861 - Jan
1861 - 1883

Jan 24 1889 - Sep
Volume Il - Volume |l
Sep 01 1890 - Jan

Volume Il - Volume |l

03

09

03

01

15

1874

1869

1863

1890

1892

Sep 23 1851 - May 29 1873
VOL. A -

Jan 03 1872 - Jan 03 1895
Bks B,C,E -

Sep 02 1890 - Jan 02 1896
Bk D -BkD

Jan 01 1889 - Dec 31 1894
Book 3 - Book 20

Jan 01 1900 - Dec 31 1907

Case 1256 - Case 1895

Jan 01 1907 - Dec
Case 1896 - Case 3157

Jan 01 1935 - Dec
Case 5678 - Case 6957

Jan 01 1946 - Dec
Case 6958 - Case 8237

31

31

31

1917

1946

1954



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Minute books

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Record of opinions books

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Jan 01 1954 - Dec
Case 8238 - Case 9515

Jan 01 1961 - Dec
Case 9516 - Case 10795

Jan 01 1926 - Dec
Case 4414 - Case 5677

Jan 01 1966 - Dec
Case 10796 - Case 12075

Jan 01 1973 - Dec
Case 13356 - Case 14635

Jan 01 1976 - Dec
Case 14636 - Case 15915

Jan 01 1978 - Dec
Case 15916 - Case 16555

Jan 01 1980 - Dec
Case 17196 - Case 18474

Jan 01 1917 - Dec
Case 3158 - Case 4413

Jan 01 1970 - Dec
Case 12076 - Case 13355

Jan 01 1982 - Dec
Case 18475 - Case 19756

Jan 01 1984 - Dec
Case 19757 - Case 20999

May 01 1888 -  Jul
Case 1 - Case 614

Registers of actions indexes

Jan 01 1895 -
Case 1 - Case 6317

Dec

Jan 01 1887 - Dec
Book C - Book D
Jan 01 1877 - Dec
Book A - Book B
Jan 01 1891 - Dec

Book E - Book F



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

25972

Accession #:

26075

Accession #:

166526 Dates:

File Ranges:
166527 Dates:

File Ranges:
166528 Dates:

File Ranges:
166529 Dates:

File Ranges:
166530 Dates:

File Ranges:
166531 Dates:

File Ranges:
166532 Dates:

File Ranges:
166533 Dates:

File Ranges:
166534 Dates:

File Ranges:
166535 Dates:

File Ranges:
166536 Dates:

File Ranges:
Dockets
166544 Dates:

File Ranges:

Gary Gilmore scrapbooks

168026 Dates:

File Ranges:

Apr 12 1859
Bk1-Bk2

Feb 18 1889
Bk 3-Bk 4

Sep 15 1898
Bk5-Bk6

Mar 17 1909
Bk7-Bk8

Oct 08 1917
Bk 9-Bk 10

Feb 09 1925
Bk 11 - Bk 12

May 15 1933
Bk 13 - Bk 14

Jan 19 1950
Bk 15 - Bk 15

Jun 23 1959
Bk 16 - Bk 17

Nov 21 1972
Bk 18 - Bk 19

Jan 08 1981
Bk 20 - Bk 21

Sep 22 1851

Nov 10 1976
Book 1 - Book 4

Feb

Sep

Mar

Oct

May

May

Jan

Jun

Nov

Dec

Sep

Mar

Mar

12

15

17

06

05

13

19

17

17

30

30

22

29

1889

1898

1909

1917

1925

1933

1980

1959

1972

1980

1987

1857

1977



